
Dates For Your Diary 

Wed 17th Sept pm Swimming begins for Years 5 and 6 
Wed 24th Sept 5.30pm Maths Information Meeting for Parents 
Fri 26th Sept 9am Year 4 Class Assembly 
Fri 26th Sept 10.30am School Photographer for individual and sibling groups 
Sun 28th Sept 11am Whole School Mass in OLASV Church  
Tues 30th Sept  Year 4 Trip to Verulamium 
Fri 3rd Oct 9am Year 5 Assembly 
Mon 6th Oct  Year 6 Bikeability week begins 
Wed 8th Oct 9.15am Year 5 Class Mass 
Fri 10th Oct 9am Year 3 Class Assembly 
Mon 13th Oct 2.30pm Relationship/Health Education Information Meeting  
Wed 15th Oct 9.15am Year 6 Class Mass 
Mon 20th Oct  Year 3 Stone Age Day 
Mon 20th Oct  One World Week begins 
Tues 21st Oct 9.30am Prospective Parent Tour 
Tues 21st Oct 4-6.30pm Parent Consultations 
Wed 22nd Oct 9.15am Year 4 Class Mass 
Thurs 23rd Oct 9.30am Prospective Parent Tour 
Thurs 23rd Oct 4-6.30pm Parent Consultations 
Fri 24th Oct 9am Harvest Assembly 
Monday 27th to Friday 31st October Half Term Holiday Break 
Mon 3rd Nov  School Closed   INSET DAY for staff 
Tues 4th Nov 9.30am Prospective Parent Tour 
Mon 10th Nov  Anti-bullying Week begins 
Tues 11th Nov 9.30am Prospective Parent Tour 
Wed 12th Nov  Flu Vaccinations 
Thurs 20th Nov  Year 2 Trip to Bayfordbury Observatory 
Wed 26th Nov 2pm Choir to sing at Potters Bar Baptist Church 
Fri 28th Nov  Mad Hair Day Bring chocolates for the Christmas raffle 
Wed 3rd Dec 9.30am Reception Nativity 
Fri 5th Dec  Wear your home clothes and bring a bottle for raffle 
Mon 8th Dec 6.30pm Advent Service 
Tues 9th Dec 9.30am KS1 Christmas Performance 
Wed 10th Dec 9.30am KS Christmas Performance 
Thurs 11th Dec  Christmas Party Day with Father Christmas 
Mon 15th Dec 10am Whole school to attend Panto at Wyllyotts. Meet in church 

car park at 9.30am 
Wed 17th Dec  Christmas Lunch followed by Pope Paul Talent Show 
Fri 19th Dec 1pm School closes 

 


